

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.Nos.3946 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
04.	07.04.2026	<u>RRR, J & TCDS, J</u> Since this is a service matter, relating to the Legal Services Authority, it would be appropriate to place the bundle before the Hon'ble The Chief Justice for directions for posting before an appropriate Bench. The learned counsel appearing for the petitioners expresses urgency in the matter. <u>RRR,J</u> <u>TCDS,J</u> KPV	