

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.3946 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5.	22.04.2026	<u>CMR,J & GTK,J</u> At request of Mr. S. Lakshminarayana Reddy, learned Standing Counsel for Andhra Pradesh State Legal Services Authority, for filing counter affidavit, list the matter on 17.06.2026. <u>CMR,J</u> <u>GTK,J</u> MDP	